
JUSIONE BRUSHINGWIth

ColgateChlorophyllToothpaste
DESTROYS BAD BREATH

Colgate Chlorophyll Toothpaste in most 0s2S acu
quickly,acts thoroughly,and thepurifying action last
for hours. That'$ why more and more people are
changing to new Colgate Chlorophyll Toothpaste for
2 fresh, sweetmouth:

For real helpagainst bad breath; common gum dis-
orders- tooth decay_brush teeth right aftereating:
Use Colgate Chlorophyll Toothpaste and make Surt
You get thefull benefitsof0 Chlorophyll Toothpaste _with this new exclusive Colgate Formula:6
GuaranteedbyCOLGATE
tryColgate Chlorophyll Toothpaste

ChlorophyLl
money back if not satisfied:0

ToothpasTEe

"chlorofcmu: Tootunpane Te
A FULLSTRENGTHbyNE2819 781AEdicord:STargestthe dooron16874A239 5TheFavourite Toothpaste CT7JLofMillions_COLGATEDENTAL
CREAM is still available: Look Gizz(or the Big RedColgate Carton: COLGATE-PALMOLIVE LTD,,PETONE

To0t#
PASTE

produce.

10

Sunday, January 31
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m. Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9,30 p.m.

ZBwie
200m,

6. O a.m. Music for Early Risers
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request Session8.45 Brass Band Parade: Lioyd Thorne9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 3. Eye-witness Account: All Blacksv. England
Symphonic Portrait of Richard Rodgers10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)11. O The Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Matinee3.0 Reserved
3.30 British Guiana (BBC)4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Melachrino Concert with GuestStars6.0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)6.45 Children’s Feature: What Is theLaw? (first broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 5 Melody Time

|6.30 Uncie Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 Variety Fanfare (BBC)7.30 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS)8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC)830 Sunday Theatre Show9. O Music in the Microgroove Manner
wag
Weekly Newsletter by Winston.

35 ZB Book Review10. 0 Songs from the Shows10.30 Promenade Concert11. 0 Enthusiasts’ Corner: Recordingsfrom the sound-track of Hamiet, featur-ing Laurence Olivier

oCarthy
)

)

171.30 Moods for Candlelight12. 0 Close down
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7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir3.20 Junior Request Session
8.20 The Services’ Session (Colin Mc-
ay
10. 0 Religion for Monday Morning10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie In-gram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 The British Overseas: Lawrence ofArabia (BBC)4.30 * From Our Overseas Library5.30 They Wrote the Music (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Variety Fanfare (BBC)Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow ,rst broadcast)
Take It From Here (BBC) |
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Songs from the Shows (BBC)Light Orchestras&
i*) In the Microgroove Manner5 Weekly Newsletter by WinstonMcCarthy
.35 ZB Book Review2.0 Close downZo
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37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
Oam. Sunday Morning Melodies0 Junior Request Session= Styled for Sunday

1
, Uncle Tom and his Children’s ChoirRotunda Roundabout for the
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10. 0 Treasury of Music11.30 Sportsreel
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Humohrey Bishoo Porade
3.320 We Are the Welsh (BBC) :

4.30 Variety
5.30 For the Children: Adventures of|Johnny van Bart :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Evening6.30 Studio Presentation ~

7. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
7.30 Mr.ei Tomorrow
0 (NZBS)Take It From Here: Joy Nic Is,
Dick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)

8.30 Songs from the Shows
9. 0 In the Microgroove Manner

| 9.15 Weekly Newsletter by WinstonMcCarthy
9.35 ZB Book Review

|

10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Casino Orchestra, with Crosby,Clooney, Kunz and Chester11. O Lighter Fare
11.50 Reverie
12. 0 Ciose down
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6. 0 a.m. Morning Programme
| 7.35 Cricket Results: N.Z. v. SouthAfrica
-~7~.45 Sacred Half-hour
8.16 Breakfast Session

|(oa 3 Sports Results
9. 8 Sunday Morning Concert9.30 Choral Interlude
9.45 Orchestral Parade
10. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)10.30 Musical Treasures
11. O Variety from Our L.P. Library12. 0 The Otago Request Session
Ls) + 0 p.m. Radio Matinee, featuring latest

|material from overseas
3.30 Islands of the Sunbird (BBC)

)4.30 With the Light Orchestras /5.30 Children’s Feature: Adventures of
Johnny van Bart (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
:6.30 Orchestral Serenade |

7. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
| 7.30 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS)
8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC)

|
8.30 Songs from the Shows (BBC)
8.45 Operatic Vocalists
19. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
9.15 Weekly Newsletter from Winston
McCarthy

| 9.386 ZB Book Review
| 10. 0 Reserved12.0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
8. Oa.m. Junior Request SessionDominion Weather ForecastSports View (Bob Hail)Bandstand
Baliads of Yesteryear
Percy Faith’s Orchestra
Remember These? Jack BuchananThe ModernairesMusic from Stage and ScreenFamous Operatic AirsMusic by Liszt: Boston Promen-ade Orchestra

ZHungarian Rhapsody No. 4
Gina Bachauer (pianist) and the New
Symphony Orchestra
2
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastMusic by Ivor Novello
Rhythm Parade
Philip Green's Orchestra
Songs from Wales
Recent Releases

a b.2a a* > 2G

2.30 The
malweay Eas George Hudson)

|4. 0 Songs of Britaig: The Robert Farenon Orchestra
4.30 Stars of Variety
15. 0 At the Console
| 5.15 Irish Interlude
|

5.30 For the Children: What Is theLaw (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
At Short Notice
Donald Bowick, (piano) :

Prelude and Sarabande (Pour tePiano)Jardins sous la Pluie Debussy(Studio)
Harold Collins and his Orchestra
Five Songs About AnimalsVariety Fanfare (BBC)Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow

SsTake It From Here (BBC)
Songs from the Shows (BBC)Vocal Duettists
In the Microgroove Manner
Weekly Newsletter, by. WinstoneCarthy
Reverie ;9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. Father B.

_ Jones, of the Roman Catholic Church
(Studio)10.30 Close down
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An Auckland pianist, DonaldBowick, will be heard in a studio re-cital from 2ZA at 6.15 this evening.


